
Saturday, October 5
~ AUCKLAND
760 ke. 395 m.

& 4am. Saturday Morning Concert
10.10 Devotional Service
410.30 Luis Mariano (vocal)
10.45 Jack Thompson (piano)
41. O Racing: Commentaries on the Auck
land Racing Club’s Meeting at Ellerslie
11.165 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.15 p.m. Soccer: yommtary on thegame at gen gefn(Further rac amentaries may beheard from Stationaye)
3.10 Rugby ue: Commentary on the
game at Carlaw Park
4.45 Light Concert5.15 Children’s Session
5.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
6. 0 Teatime ao ecg0 oresRevi7 ROUND-UP! Dunedin)8.0 ‘THEATRE OF MUSIC: The Eddie
Story
(For details seeen8.30 Songs of Our Tim
For details see© SYA)9.15 Lookout

3on Take It From Here (BBC)-@ Make Believe Ballroom Time

1Y¢ 880AUCKLAND, m.2.0 p.m. Concert HourThe Swiss Romande ee conducted by Ernest AnsermRapsodie Espagnole RavelWilhelm Backhaus (piano)
ponte No. 5 in € Minor, Op. 18.

No.
ethovenGerard Souzay (baritone)Cycle: The Imaginary Horizon FaureThe Vienna Quintet

Quintet for Strings in E Flat Mozart
re Kathleen Ferrier > apaeniomtnind3.20 Instrumental Virtuosi
3.45 Choruses from OperaLight Concert
Close down
Dinner Music
Kathleen Reardon (mezzo-soprano)In the Garden of the Seraglio DeliusThe Brooklet LoderLife’s Delight QuilterLove is 4 Babel ParryHave You Seen But a White LilyThe Jolly She sot ll

Warlock
7.30 The 1957 cartque

Mop

(For details see
2.
A Be ai Fischer-Dieskau (bari
SongsOF.

Beethoven
9.15 ungarian Quartet
Quartet in FE Op. 96 (Nigger) Dvorak
te ie Zealand Music Society inLeonie Symes (Wanganui soprano) and
gprs etd

Alexander (Christchurch
pianis
Gathering Berries

Cres
Snow Maiden)
Rimsky-KorsakovGavotte» (Manon) Massenet

Donald Bowick (Palmerston North
ianist)
§ Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue Bach
lene Symes and Marjorie Alexandereep Ivor GurneySuffolk Owl Elizabeth Poston
oe by courtesy of the BBC

Logic Game: Symbolism and
a sernobss

Arthur N. Prior
10.42 The Vienna Sym

yinphony,
Orchestra

conducted® by Henry
Symphonic Pega Wallenstein’s

11. 0 Giose Seen tes
IXN sro HANGARE
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and Northland
Tides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
8.30 Sports Cancellations .9.0 Mainly for Maungaturoto
9.15 Piano Rhythms
9.30, Popular Parade40. 0 ' These Were Hitsa The Tanner Sisters1 Not for Publication
10.45 Cowboy Corner
41. 0 Wilbur (Hammond Organ)
1146: Songs by Jaye P. Morgan
11.30 Light and Bright42. 0° Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 #£zClose down
6.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.45 For.

vomnae Northland:
The aei6. O

6.45 Jerry Murad’s"Rarmonicsts7.0 A Woman Scorned
7.46

—
Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil

.30 It’s in the Bag
Go Sports Supplement5 Choice of the People
0. Q Mel Powell’s Septet0.46 Count Basie Swings and Joe
Williams Sings
10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.
9. 4am. Sea Songs of Work and Leisure
9.30 Pappy Cheshire’s Ranch Round-Up10. 0 The Song and the Star; FontaneSisters
10.80 Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
11. Cavalcade of Popular Recordingso
41.30 Baritone Arias
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0p.m. Random Records
2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Music While You Drive
3.30 Strict Tempo Style4. 0 Misses with Hits415 Sports Summary
4.30 Hawalian Delights
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Jungle
Doctor Hunts Big Game; Junior Naturalist
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)5.45 Melodies in this Week’s Spotlight7.30 Beyond This Place
8. 0 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Dunedin)

(NZBS)
8.30 he ItAh Here (BBC)9.15 ookou
9.30 The White Rabbit
10. O Star Dance Bands
10.30 Close down

?) $70 ke. $26 tm.
5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
r A= oo Cancellations and Announce-
8.16=, Sports Cancellations and Announce-
9. 4 Band M
9.30 Sports ceiations and Announce-ments
Sports Parade
10.10 Devotional pérviee
10.30 Business Women’s Session: Journeyin Venezuela-3: In = Mountains, by
Sqward
Ward (BB11.
spores and Announce-3

1.30 pte Golf: A report from the Para-araumu Beach Golf Club’s Course on theirst Round of the Caltex £1000 Open
. Tournament :2.0 Symphony in G, Op. 88Dvorak3.0 °#£Richelieu,

GSzps)
or King?

3.30 eoular. Dance Ban3.45 Nat (King) Cole nT otal)4.0 Musicians Take a Bow
4.30 The Rank Outsider episode)
4.45 Selections from Ok6.16 Children’s Session: Here’: a Hobby-Model Boats; Musical Moments; Tims-
town Klee6.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
5.50 Tea Time Tunes
7.29 VARIETY ROUND-UP! Another ofthe series in which New Zealanders
entertain you in theirpre towns:Tonight-Dunedin (ize8.0 THEATRE OF The Eddie
Cantor Story: a selection of songs fromthe film, sung by the a al entertainer8.30 Songs of Our; (For geo.SYA)
9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From Here (BBC
410. 0 Don Richardson and his Band from
the Majestic Cabaret
10.30 District Sports Results
10.35 Make Believe Ballroom Time

OVC.SVELLINGTON,. 0 pm. Early Evening Concert6.0 Dinner Music
6.58 Sticks and Stones: A programmeof insult and derision, recorded in the
Streets ofyf and Dublin (BBC)The 1957 Edinburgh Festival"phe BBC Orchestra
A Concert for Young PeopleOverture to eeSymphony in D Major, K.385°vainer)Suite: Wand of Youth No.2 ElgarConcerto for Piano and
1 Beethoven
Scottish Dance; Eightsome Reellan Whyte

: (BBC)
9. 0 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano) and
Set Svanholm (tenor) with the Phil-
harmonia ce conducted byGeorges SebasFinale, Act 3"'Siég fried) Wagner

9.33 On Liberty: A discussion betweenBertrand Russell, Salvador de Mada-
riaga and Viscount Hailsham, with
Edgar Lustgarten in the Chair (BBC)
10. 3 The Zorian String Quartet
Quartet No. 2 in F Sharp Minor

TippettPeter Pears
ieauees
and Noel Mewton-

Wood (piano)
Boyhood’s End Tippeett
Reginald Kell (clarinet) with the Wil-|
loughby String Sa iPe fd Quintet inG Holbrooke |Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE, |.
6. O am. Breakfast Session
7.45 2XG Cancellation Service9. 0 Sporting Session9.15 Motoring with Robbie9.30 Not for Publication
10. 0 A Timely Gardening Hint10. 3 Morning Variety10.45 Piano Pops11. 0 Music in a Modern Manner
11.30 Accordiana11.45 Popular Parade
12. G6 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 District Weather Forecast2. 0 Musical Curtain Raiser
2.30 Rugby: Poverty Bay v. Centurians,at Gisborne
4. 0 Songs Without Words4.15 A Laugh Now and Then
4.45 Mixed Singing5. 0 Ted Heath plays Richard Rodgers5.15 Concert Half Hour
5.45 Heilo, Children: Featuring SevenLittle Australians
6. 0 Something Old, Something New6.30 Budd .Morrow and his Orchestra6.45 Rod aig7. 0 of Life
7.16 Legg Results7.30 t’s In the Bag8. 3 Own Session
9.30 Guilty Party (BBC)10. O Let’s Have a Dance
10.30 Close downA asSE,
8.0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.3 For the Sportsman

syed Wells)9.30 Trumpets in the Daw10. 0 The Home Gardener"Cecil Bastion)10.18 The OtherSide
10.30 Master Music
11. 0 Variety
2. 0 p.m. Cabaret Night in Paris
2.30 Movie Themes from Hollywood3.0 Musical Partners
3.30 Music from Italy4. 0 A Spot of Humour
4.30 Victor Young’s Orchestra; Fred
yon ® Pennsylvanians and SemprinieT "Children’s Session (Aunt Helen):
Jungle Doctor Hunts Big Game
5.45 Readings from the (NZBS)5.50 Music For You (BBC)7.0 National Sports Summary7.29 VARIETY pry apa te (Dunedin)S)8.0 The Golden Butterfly (BBC)
8.30 From i and Screen
25 Lookou Half-Hour (BBC)10. 0 Old Time Ballroom
10.30 Close down

OXPNEWPLYMOUTH, O am. Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Preview (Mark Comber)9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.15 Concert Platform
9. In Western Style10. O Saturday Celebrities
10.30 Piano Playboys featuring Liberace10.45 Rhythm Reigns11, 0 British Dance Bands
11.30 Popular Parade
12. 0 Music at Midday12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down
6.46 Children’s Corner: Nature Talks
6. 0 Music Makers
6.30 Taranaki Hit Parade
7. 0 In Strict Tempo7.15 Sports Results (Mark Comber)
7,30 It’s in the Bag8 Film Fanfare
8.16 The

Guy
Lombardo Show

ae Eprertsners.Prt oan’ Bing CrosbyPl tory of Hein and the*
Chief i Meg by Ernest eeeadapted by Patrick Riddell

(NZBS
9.45 Songs and Stars of ay.
+7.a Let’s Danee to Les ’s Orches-

10.30 Close down

OXA
120d
tANGANY

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Requests9. 0 Down to Earth with Curly
9.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Instrumental Parade10.16 Latin Rhythms
10.30 Moments of Destiny
10.45 Be Happy
11. 0 Ranch House Refrains
11.20 The Art van Damme Quintet11.40 Ella Fitzgerald
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS).
5.45 The Junior Session: Children Sing-
ing (BBC)
. 0 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Danger
25 Weather ner and Town Topics40 Songtime: Fats Domino
0 Famous Discoveries
16 Sporting Review (Norm, Nielsen)
Capering Keys45

0
Popular Vocalists
Paul Temple and the Lawrenceir-7 (BBC)

8.30 Entertainers All9.4 Variety mene: (Wellington)
9.35 Short eya Rothing to Tell Really,
by Geoffrey Williamson (NZBS)
Band Music

10. 5 Rock ’n’ Roll Jamboree
10.30 Close down

XN 1340 NELSON ,,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview (Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert-the
Home Gardener
10.30 Topical Tunes
411. 0 Toralf Tollefsen
14.15 Luton Girls’ Choir
11.30 Sammy Kaye and his Band
41.45 Woolston Brass Band12.0 Lunch Music
12.‘30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down 75.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 peated Corner: Seven LittleAustralian
6. 0 Melody.Mixture
6.45 Shea Kaye and Max Bygraves
y $B aFobh Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)
7.30 It’s in the Bag8. 0 Listeners’
10.30 Close down

Pete

af

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.}
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, News from
_ Home, Breakfast Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
6.30 p.m. World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Primary Produce Price Review
7. 0 #£=National Sports Summary
Local Sports Results
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Lookout, a N.Z. Commentary
on International Affairs
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


